MPOTOKOJI

3acenaHus NaBHOM CyAeNCKOW Konneruu OTKPLITOr0 4YemnuoHaTa
YKpauHol N0 paanoOCBA3M HA KOPOTKWUX BosHax Tenetamnom 2008 roaa
"OPEN UKRAINE RTTY CHAMPIONCHIP'2008".

20 mona 2008 r. r. Kues.

Cyaenckas Konjierms B COCTaBe rIaBHOrO CyAbW - CyAbW MeXAYyHapOAHOM
KaTeropun bobposa B.Jl., 3aMecTUTend rnaBHOro cyabu - CMK MNeTpoBCKOro A.M.,
rNaBHOro cekpeTaps COpeBHOBaHUM - CHK Mambopoapl C.B., paccMoTpena UTOru
OTKpPLITOr0O YemMnuoHaTa YKpauHbl MO paauocBA3M Ha KB TeneTamnom "OPEN
UKRAINE RTTY CHAMPIONCHIP'2008", koTopbin npoxoaun 02-03.03.2008 r.

1.COCTAB YYACTHUKOB

B COpeBHOBAHMAX MPUHANM y4vyacTue 13 KoMaHA KOMNEKTUBHbIX
paaMocTaHuun 1M 243 onepaTopoB MHAMBUAYAJIbHbIX paanocTaHuMi (Mo NPUCAAHHBIM
oTyeTam) M3 23 obnactenm YKpauHol M 28 CTpaH mupa.
CopeBHOBAaHMS COOTBETCTBYWT MepBOM rpynne - Cpean YKpPaMHCKUX Y4YaCTHUKOB
1-3MC, 6 - MCMK, 31 - MC, 26 - KMC, 7 - 1lp. wu ap.

YeMnMoHAT NpoBeAeH B COOTBETCTBUM C TpeboBaHuaAMM ''MpaBun
COpEeBHOBAHUM Mo paanocnopTy" K MNoSoOXeHMeM O 4YeMnMoHaTe YKpawHbl Mo
PaAMOCBA3N HA KOPOTKUX BoONHax Tenetamnom 2008 r."OPEN UKRAINE RTTY
CHAMPIONCHIP".

2. NOBEAUTEAMN JIMYHOIO MEPBEHCTBA
(oanH onepaTop - BCe AMana3oHbl)

UA9AM KypuHbii 10.A. - -- 2702 o4yKkoB, r.4YensabuHck, Poccusa;
UXOFF NaBpeka H.M. 3MC, 1954, 2564 oukoB, r.M3maumn, Omecckas obn;
RW4PL Mapkenos A. - -- 2450 oykoB, r.KasaHb, Poccus.

3BaHune "UemnuoH YkpawuHel 2008 roaa" npucBouTb KypuHomy 10.A. UA9AM
(r.4ensbuHck, Poccus). NobeauTenen AMYHOrO MEepBEHCTBA HArpaauThb
aunaoMamMmM U MejansiMM COOTBETCTBYWUWWUX CTeneHemn.

3. MOBEAUTEJIN KOMAHAHOIO MEPBEHCTBA
(MHOFO onepaTtopoB - BCe ﬂ,VIaI'Ia3OHbI)

UT3HWW TepeHsa B. KMC, 1953, 2622 o4koB, I .JlyOHbl;
KomnaHuey, B. KMC, 1962,
KonaH4yyk A. KMC, 1983,
TeXHUK KOoMaHAbl - KonmaHuyyk C.W., 1949,

UZ4E KopmakoB A.C. MC, 1980, 2458 oukoB, r.OpAXoHWKMA3e,
MamaeB A. - 1996, (12 net),
ManoBUK A. - 1997, (11 neT).

UR4LWC ONnenHuK 4. MC, 1987, 2224 o4koB, r.XapbKoB,
BekeToB M. - 1965,

CnpoTeHko A. KMC, 1959.
3BaHne "YemnuoH YkpawuHel 2008 roaa" npuCBOUTb KOMAHAE KOJIIEKTUBHOWM
paanocTaHumy UT3HWW (r.Jly6Hbl) . KOMaHAbl Npu3epbl U Y/eHbl KOMAHA
HarpaxaawTca AUMJIOMAMM U MeAdNIAMU COOTBETCTBYWWWUX CTEeNneHew.

4. NOBEOUTENN JIMYHOIO NEPBEHCTBA MO AUAMA3OHAM

OavH onepaTop - 1,8 MHz:

1 UW2N MBaHoB C., KMC, 1976, BuHHMULA - 752 O0OYKOB;
2 UT1IA ropaveHko B., MCMK, 1957, [OoHeuk - 716 O0OyKOB;
3 UTSYT MBonra n., KMC, 1988, YepHoBUpI - 680 ou4koB.

OavH onepaTop - 3,5 MHz:

1 UTSEPP AKOBEeHKO H.A., KMC, 1944, Kpuson Por
CTpaHuua
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2 UT4zG Kobbinko A.B., MC, 1972, Hukonaes - 1080 oukoB;
3 YUSB Branko Stojanov, - -~ Lajkovac - 1070 ou4koB.
O0auH onepaTtop - 7,0 MHz:
1 UA3BS MOCTHUKOB B. - - BanabaHoBo - 648 0OYKOB;
2 OH2HAN Simo Sorvari - -- Kirkkonummi- 614 o4kKkoB;
3 UA3PAB Wapnap B. - -- BO/1I0OXOBO - 602 oukos.
OauH onepatop - 14.0 MHz:
1 RA9IR Banymckum K. - -- PafyXHblM - 838 oukoB;
2 OH2LU Tapani Juhola - -- Kirkkonummi- 744 o4koB;
3 RVOAL MBaHKNH A. - -- Ha3saposo - 732 ou4KoOB.
O0auH onepaTtop - 21.0 MHz:
1 YElAA Mohammad Arif - -- Bekasi - 60 ouykKkoOB;
2  YC8EXL Ahmad Yani Rafi - -- Makassar - 24 O0YKOB.
NobeanTenn NMYHOro NEepBEHCTBA MO AMana3oHaM HarpaxaawnTcs
AWNJIOMaMM COOTBETCTBYIIWMX CTENeHen.
TEXHUYECKUE PE3YJIbTATHI
Category: SINGLE-OP ALL - A
Fpynna yKPamHCKMX YYACTHUKOB BKJ/OYAET:
1 3vMC, 6 MCMK, 31 MC, 26 KMC, 7 1lp., v ap.,
4YTo CcooTBeTCTBYeT: 1 rpynne COpeBHOBAHWUM.
B COOTBETCTBMM C "ECK YKpauHbl" YKPaAWHCKME YYACTHUKWU MOFyT
3a8BUTb BbINONHEHWe: MC, KMC, 1, 2, 3 pa3psabl.
BbICWIM UCXOAHbIM Moka3aTenb: 2479.
Place call Name Cld vld Qth %Bad Score 3asB Age* QTH*
QSO QSO Qso pa3spag*
1 UuA9AM Y.Kurinyj 379 316 207 16.62 2702 --- -- --
2 UXOFF N.Lavreka 387 297 197 23.26 2564 3MC 1954 u3mawun
3  Rw4PL A.Markelov 330 285 188 13.64 2450 --- -- --
4 URS5SMw V.Yyarovoj 367 287 185 21.80 2424 MCMK 1949 AnueBcCK
5 UT2UZ N.Fedoseev 316 265 186 16.14 2390 --- 1962 Kues
6 UR7GO A.Nudel 351 277 182 21.08 2374 --- 1956 XepcoH
7 RD3PM A.Ksenofontov 290 246 167 15.17 2162 --- -- --
8 UY5zz V.Latyshenko 305 243 165 20.33 2136 MC 1950 3anopoxbe
9 RT9S Y.Kotelnikov 317 245 163 22.71 2120 --- -- --
10 RA3QN V.Karpenko 300 230 165 23.33 2110 --- -- --
11 UR7EM Y.Doroshko 255 234 161 8.24 2078 MC 1983 BepxHeAHenpoBCK
12 RV3WT V.Zherebev 263 222 155 15.59 1994 --- - -—-
13 UR7EQ Y.Kulikov 248 217 147 12.50 1904 --- 1963 BoAbHOropckK
14 UR4U V.Robenko 242 201 134 16.94 1742 --- 1967 Makapos
15 UAGCE V.Bashtynsky 224 186 126 16.96 1632 --- -- --
16 YL2NN T.Karklin 168 144 102 14.29 1308 --- -- --
17 UA4ALI E.Balandin 188 152 100 19.15 1304 --- -- --
18 UTOSE V.Filipenko 179 142 96 20.67 1244 2p 1956 MBaHO-PPaAHKOBCK
19 DL4ME R.Stange 158 127 94 19.62 1194 --- -- --
20 UT6IS V.Potapov 181 148 88 18.23 1176 --- 1944 MakeeBka
21 RV3wD T.Galeev 167 125 91 25.15 1160 --- -- --
22 UT8AL A.Kovalchuk 173 136 83 21.39 1102 MC 1954 rnyxos
23 UYSTE N.vaschilenko 135 118 86 12.59 1096 KMC 1945 HukonaeB
24  EW7EW V.Makushin 159 128 83 19.50 1086 --- -- --
25 UROIQ V.Goltsman 132 108 79 18.18 1006 --- 1951 EHakueBO
26 RA9AP A.Smagin 121 108 77 10.74 986 --- -- --
27 URGBEO V.Kolomoets 131 96 73 26.72 922 --- 1947 [HenponeTpoBCK
28 URSNP I.Ponomarev 117 96 71 17.95 902 --- 1961 ramcuH
29 YL2KF V.vosekalns 107 86 72 19.63 892 --- -- --
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30 OK5MM V.Kotrba 174 95 69 45.40 880 --- -- --
31-32 RA9SD S.Dovzhuk 115 77 66 33.04 814 --- -- --
31-32 s57A3] J.Jereb 120 87 64 27.50 814 --- -- --

33 DF5BX W.Ludwig 94 81 64 13.83 802 --- -- --

34 PG3N P.Merx 103 87 61 15.53 784 --- -- --
35-36 EW7KF Y.Serduk 113 79 62 30.09 778 --- -- --
35-36 S57AM M.Gnhezda 85 69 64 18.82 778 --- -- --

37 OK2SFP F.Jaroslav 90 74 55 17.78 698 --- -- --

38 UA3PT V.Ginzburg 102 63 55 38.24 676 --- -- --

39 PAlWFB F.Boogaard 82 67 47 18.29 604 --- -- --

40 UU9IQ A.Kachan 70 60 47 14.29 590 --- 1962 CeBacTonosnb

41 UAINFA D.Baratov 70 56 45 20.00 562 --- -- --

42 PD2IAM J.Schalkwijk 64 57 42 10.94 534 --- -- --

43 IK5FKF P.Giorgi 55 46 41 16.36 502 --- -- --

44 DHG6BH H.Gruben 57 46 39 19.30 482 --- -- --

45 us3qw N.Panchenko 60 46 34 23.33 432 MC 1951 Tokmak

46 RV3zN A.Myaus 46 36 32 21.74 392 --- -- --
47-48 RW6AH V.Kostukov 45 36 31 20.00 382 --- -- --
47-48 RX9LW A.Bezmenov 59 41 30 30.51 382 --- -- --

49 PA3DBS P.Hendrikx 50 29 26 42.00 318 --- -- --

50 Rv3DCZz S.Kokorev 34 29 25 14.71 308 --- -- --

51 G3RSD J.R.Reynolds 40 26 25 35.00 302 --- -- --

52 US6CQ V.Yakubovs 33 29 24 12.12 298 MC 1947 4epkacchl

53 HA/YOS5AEX L.Hadnagy 33 24 24 27.27 288 --- -- --

54 RU4WD M.BuTlatov 31 22 20 29.03 244 --- -- --

55 4z5kz V.Markov 38 22 19 42.11 234 --- - --

56 UAOLKD A.cChajko 39 19 18 51.28 218 --- -- --

57 EU2MM V.Kovalev 19 13 10 31.58 126 --- -- --

58 OM3TLE V.Marko 12 10 10 16.67 120 --- -- --

59 UT2HK V.Yatchenko 20 11 9 45.00 112 --- 1938 noxswuua

60 IwOUwWE N.Armenise 40 10 9 75.00 110 --- -- --

61 UT3FM V.Kalashnikov 10 7 6 30.00 74 --- 1945 Kn3mawun

62 JALBWA T.Takahashi 5 4 420.00 48 --- -- --

63 DG7LAE U.Schmidt-Kufeke 5 3 3 40.00 36 --- -- --

64 YB2ECG Sardjana 13 2 2 84.62 24 --- - -

* TONbKO pnsA YKPAUHCKUNX Yy4YaCTHUKOB.

Category: MULTI-ONE ALL - B

Fpynna yKpPamHCKMX YYACTHUKOB BKJOYAET:

1 3mMC, 6 MCMK, 31 MC, 26 KMC, 7 1lp., v ap.,

4YTOo CooTBeTCTBYeT: 1 rpynne COpPeBHOBAHWUM.

B cooTBeTCTBUM C "ECK YKpauHbl" yKpauHCKME YyYaCTHUKU MOFyT
3a8BUTb BbINONHEHWEe: MC, KMC, 1, 2, 3 pa3psabl.

BbICWMIA WMCXOAHbIM MoKasaTenb: 2265.

Place call Name Cld vld Qth %Bad Score 3asB Age* QTH*
QSO QSO QSO pa3pag*

1 UT3HwWw V.Terenya 361 311 200 13.85 2622 KMC 1953 NybHbl
V.Kompaniets KMC 1962
A.Kopanchuk KMC 1983

2 UzZ4E A.Kormakov 357 284 189 20.45 2458 MC 1980 OpaxoHuKuase
A.Mamaev --- 1996
A.MaTlovik --- 1997

3  UR4LWC Y.0lejnik 311 247 173 20.58 2224 MC 1987 XapbkoB
I.Beketov --- 1965
A.Sirotenko KMC 1959

4 UA9UZZ S.Sverdlov 302 231 165 23.51 2112 --- -- --
K.Glybin R
V.Toropchenkov -—— -= -

5 UR4EWT S.Alimov 308 250 159 18.83 2090 --- 1958 Hukononsb
A.Esaulov --- 1968

6 UT1lHzZ S.Sokun 259 225 149 13.13 1940 1p 1982 KpemeHuyr
A.Poddubny 1p 1986
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A.Dmitrenko 1p 1981
7 RZAHZW V.Bagryantsev 236 201 147 14.83 1872 --- --
Y.Shigorev —-—— -
S.Aniskov —_—— -
8 UX4E I.vovchenko 244 194 136 20.49 1748 KMC 1957
A.Mislavsky KMC 1965
9 UU4IXI v.orlov 188 159 105 15.43 1368 MC 1957
D.Belov mMC 1982
0.Chernyawski MC 1971
10 uu4iwc A.Travin 141 105 79 25.53 1000 2p 1949
S.Travin 2p 1982
N.Titov 2p 1933
11 UR4PWL N.Pashkevich 109 95 69 12.84 880 1p 1949
V.Kiselev 1p 1988
M.Bas 1p 1987
12 UX6F R.Solovjov 70 49 38 31.78 478 --- 1992
A.Chigin --- 1992
13  UR4CWA L.Koval 49 42 35 14.29 434 --- 1984
M.Shaposhnik --- 1983
* TONbKO ANA YKPaAMHCKUX YYACTHMKOB.
Category: Single-Op 160M Band - C

Fpynna yKpPamHCKMX YYACTHUKOB BKJ/OYAET:

1 3mMC, 5 MCMK, 31 mMC, 26 KMC, 7 1lp., v ap.,

4YTo CcooTBeTCTBYeT: 1 rpynne COpeBHOBAHWUM.

B COOTBETCTBMM C "ECK YKpauHbl" YKPaAWHCKME YYACTHUKWU MOFyT

3a8BUTb BbIMOAIHEHWe: MC, KMC, 1, 2, 3 pa3psajsl.

BbICWIMA UCXOJAHbIM noka3aTenb: 680.

Place call Name Cld vld Qth %Bad Score 3asB Age*

QSO QSO Qso pa3span*

1 UW2N S.Ivanov 101 86 58 14.85 752 KMC 1976
2 UT1lIA V.Gord1ienko 97 83 55 14.43 716 MCMK 1957
3 UTSYT L.Ivolga 99 80 52 19.19 680 KMC 1988
4 USOKS A.Alyoshin 89 67 51 24.72 644 --- 1958
5 UT5KO N.Gricaenko 88 74 48 15.91 628 MC 1942
6 UTS5zZA A.Dubinkin 84 71 47 15.48 612 MC 1958
7  UX1ux A.Prilipko 83 71 46 14.46 602 KMC 1958
8 UT3NK D.Starinets 77 62 44 19.48 564 KMC 1948
9 UTSNT V.Martsenyuk 66 53 39 19.70 496 KmMC 1974
10 UA4FCo Y.Belov 45 39 31 13.33 388 --- --
11 UTSPH G.Andrijchuk 49 35 28 28.57 350 MC 1944
12 UA9AX A.Bazanov 36 34 28 5.56 348 --- --
13 UTOET A.Letov 25 23 21 8.00 256 --- 1956
14 0z1LX3J J.wittrock 25 18 17 28.00 206 --- --
15 uy2uQ V.Minakov 37 16 15 56.76 182 --- 1953

* TONIbKO AN YKPAUHCKUNX Yy4YaCTHUKOB.

Category: Single-Op 80M Band - D

Fpynna yKpPamHCKMX YYACTHUKOB BKJ/OYAET:

1 3mMC, 5 MCMK, 31 mMC, 26 KMC, 7 1lp., v ap.,

4YTO CoOoTBeTCTBYeT: 1 rpynne COpPeBHOBAHWUM.

B cooTBeTCTBUM C "ECK YKpauHbl" yKpauHCKME YyYaCTHUKU MOFyT

3aABUTb BbiNOJIHEHMe: MC, KMC, 1, 2, 3 pa3psapl.

BbICWIMA UCXOAHbIM noka3aTtenb: 1069.

Place call Name Cld vld Qth %Bad Score 3asB Age*
QSO QSO QSO pa3pag*

CTpaHuua

NaBnorpaa

KpacHonepeKonck

deopocuA

KoBenb
1987
n3maun

YepKacchl

BUHHML,A
JloHeLK
UepHOBLbI
PUBHe
PUBHe
HMKonaes
Kues
BUHHMUL,A
BUHHMUL,A

Jlyuk

KpuBon Por

KneB

QTH*
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12-13
12-13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23-24
23-24
25
26
27
28
29-30
29-30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56-57
56-57
58
59
60-61
60-61

UTS5EPP
uT4zG
YU5B
UT5NM
UY2UA
usoyw
uv5QQ
UY2IF
UR5WCQ
UR3CMA
uT4zXx
UR5GPN
UTOEA
UX1UA
uY5QQ
UT1PA
Uw8SM
UA3PAB
UR8QR
UR5QU
UX0SX
UT5SA
us3QQ
RA3QH
UR2ML
UT1DX
DK1AW
UT3IB
UT4EK
RK9CWA
YT2PFR
UR6QS
URS5AGR
UT5ECZ
USOGH
UT5UKY
UR5KCC
UR3UT
URSKAT
uxo0zL
RA4HO
SPICTS
UR3PDQ
RA3UAG
uT8SQ
UT2AB
uz7u
DCIPI
UTOCK
RZ6AK
RV6BO
UR5UBR
uT3QT
us5QLB
RA6DB
EA4WC
OV1A
UU1AZ
IK2YS]
YUINSK
OK2K3J

.Jakovenko
.Koby1ko
.Stojanov
.Mokhovikov
.Minakov
.Chalyj
.Budanoff
.Vinnikov
.Sakhno
.Shaposhnik
.Mikhailov
.Petrowskij
.Chuprynov
.Litvinov
.Golikov
.Moroz
A.Janulyavichus
.Sharpar
.Zlenko
.Andriyuk
.Jakushev
.Dihtjar
.Kurashkin
.0studnev
.Storozhenko
.Stanko
.wagner
.Zhigar
.Senchurov
.Kotchnev
.Rajcic
.Tolstous
.Chernobrov
.Nazaruk
.Thoorchak
.Prikhodko
.KTubuk
.Mironchuk
.Senyuk
.Makarov
.Tarasov
.Grzywocz
.Gagan
.Lyapin
.Stanislavsky
.Viunenko
.vasilenko
.Fetz
.Nickolsky
.Kalugin
.Baharev
.Shuvaluk
.Yakushevsky
.Sirenko
.Sorokin
.G.Cores
.Petersen
.Pavlik
.Tumiati
.Simic
.Kaspar
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1100
1080
1070
1058
1052
1040
1026
1026
1014
1004
1004
1000
1000
972
958
952
946
936
934
910
902
896
880
880
878
874
832
790
788
788
782
752
748
740
716
712
710

KMC

KMC

Kpueon Por
Hukonaes
BUHHMLA

Kunes

UepHOBLbI
MennTononb
MakeeBKa
Jlporobbiy
Uepkacchl
Hukonaes

XepCcoH

KpuBon Por

Knes

3anopoxbe
TYyTUNCK
MBaHO-®paHKOBCK
3anopoxbe
3anopoxbe
MBaAHO-®pPaHKOBCK
MBaHO-®pPaHKOBCK
MenuMTonosb
PybexHoe
yXropog
EHaKuneBo

KpuBon Por

ToKMaK

CyMbl
BONIbHOIOPCK
HoBas KaxoBka
Knes

PUBHe

Benas LlepkoBb
PUBHe
Hukonaes

Bnagj, . -BONbIHCKUM
MBaHO-®PaAHKOBCK
CyMbl

Knes

UepHobam

KneB
TOKMakK
3anopoxbe

Kepub

* TONIbKO AN YKPAUHCKUX YYACTHUKOB.

Category: Single-Op 40M Band - E

CTpaHuua



Fpynna yKPAuMHCKMX YYaCTHUKOB BKJ/YAET:
13MCc, 5 MCMK, 31 MC, 26 KMC, 7 1lp., v ap.,
YUTO COOTBETCTBYyeT: 1 rpynne COpPeBHOBaHWUU.
B COOTBETCTBMM C "ECK YKpauHbl" YKPaAMHCKME YYACTHUKWU MOFyT
3aABUTb BbINONHEHME: MC, KMC, 1, 2, 3 pa3psaagsl.
BbICWIMA UCXOAHbIM NMokKa3aTenb: 587.

Place call Name Cld vld Qth %Bad Score 3asB Age* QTH*
QSO QSO Qso pa3span*
1 UA3BS V.Postnikov 87 74 50 14.94 648 --- -- --
2 OH2HAN S.Sorvari 81 67 48 17.28 614 --- - --
3 UA3PAB V.Sharpar 83 71 46 14.46 602 --- -- --
4 RAGDB M.Sorokin 71 63 42 11.27 546 --- -- --
5 usOyw V.Chalyj 80 64 40 20.00 528 KMC 1960 UepHOBLbI
6 RA3BB V.Kosobokov 67 57 40 14.93 514 --- -- --
7 ERS5DX V.Rudenco 75 58 39 22.67 506 --- -- --
8 YL3Cu A.Mikelsteins 66 54 39 18.18 498 --- -- --
9 RK9AX D.Galiulin 70 55 37 21.43 480 --- -- --
10 RW3PN A.Serov 60 55 35 8.33 460 --- -- --
11 UTOEA 0.Chuprynov 55 49 36 10.91 458 --- 1963 Kpuson Por
12 UusOKsS A.Alyoshin 68 56 33 17.65 442 --- 1958 PuBHe
13-14 UX1IL K.Morozov 49 47 34 4.08 434 MC 1957 JloHeuk
13-14 UTS5SA V.Dihtjar 57 52 33 8.77 434 MC 1949 vBaHO-®paHKOBCK
15 vyL2cv V.Gontarik 54 47 33 12.96 424 --- -- --
16 UR5WCQ P.Sakhno 57 46 33 19.30 422 KMC 1950 Aporobebiy
17 UTS8NT V.Martsenyuk 49 43 30 12.24 386 KMC 1974 BuMHHMULA
18 RA3QH M.Ostudnev 42 36 27 14.29 342 --- -- --
19 UTS5UKY V.Prikhodko 37 31 24 16.22 302 --- 1951 Kues
20 US6IMA A.Melnichuk 33 25 21 24.24 260 KMC 1989 ropnoska
21 UT2AB A.Viunenko 39 25 19 35.90 240 --- 1962 Cywmnl
22 UV3RT V.Kyvyrzhik 28 24 19 14.29 238 --- 1958 Npunyku
23 DGODG A.Schreiter 24 22 18 8.33 224 --- -- --
24 RV3YR V.Borodin 24 19 16 20.83 198 --- -- --
25 UT/UA3XAL V.Makeev 31 17 12 45.16 154 --- -- --

* TONbKO AnA YKPAUHCKUNX Yy4YaCTHUKOB.

Category: Single-Op 20M Band - F

Fpynna yKpPamHCKMX YYACTHUKOB BKJ/OYAET:

1 3mMC, 5 MCMK, 31 mMC, 26 KMC, 7 1lp., v ap.,

4YTo CcooTBeTCTBYeT: 1 rpynne COpPeBHOBAHWUM.

B cooTBeTCTBUM C "ECK YKpauHbl'" yKpamHCKME YyYaCTHUKU MOFyT
3a8BUTb BbINONHEHWEe: MC, KMC, 1, 2, 3 pa3psabl.

BbICWMIA WMCXOAHbIM MokasaTenb: 708.

Place call Name Cld vld Qth %Bad Score 3asB Age* QTH*
QSO QSO QSO pa3pag*

1 RA9IR Y.waluiski 137 89 66 35.04 838 --- -- --

2 OH2LU T.Juhola 104 82 58 21.15 744 --- - --

3 RVOAL A.Ivankin 112 81 57 27.68 732 --- -- --

4 YO2R N.Branga 84 74 50 11.90 648 --- -- --

5 UT1IA V.Gordienko 103 59 51 42.72 628 MCMK 1957 JloHeuk
6 RAOACM S.Fefilov 88 71 47 19.32 612 --- -- --

7 UA9KGG Y.Balabanov 80 66 47 17.50 602 --- -- --

8 Rz901] A.Slonetsky 71 53 46 25.35 566 --- -- --

9 UwW8I N.Nikituk 111 53 45 52.25 556 --- 1953 MakeeBkKa
10 DF1IAQ J.Swoboda 77 62 39 19.48 514 --- -- --
11 UA9AX A.Bazanov 80 61 39 23.75 512 --- -- --
12 RA4FUN S.Mescherinov 72 43 39 40.28 476 --- -- --
13 RWIWF Y.Kromin 56 44 38 21.43 468 --- -- --
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14 UA9AFS Y.Volobuev 72 56 35 22.22 462 --- -- --
15 UT3Fw/MM V.Getcoj 68 48 36 29.41 456 --- 1955 U3mawun
16 YT2PFR B.Rajcic 82 52 35 36.59 454 --- - --
17 EUlAZ A.Zinkevich 58 43 35 25.86 436 --- -- --
18 uY2uA V.Djuly 67 42 35 37.31 434 MC 1956 Kuem
19 GM3MzX M.Pedreschi 45 40 34 11.11 420 --- -- --
20 CT1BXE J.M.R valente 79 38 33 51.90 406 --- -- --
21 DL3KVR D.Schroeckh 50 41 32 18.00 402 --- -- --
22 RW3GY V.Isaev 64 35 32 45.31 390 --- -- --
23 UT8IM V.Sossko 50 37 31 26.00 384 KMC 1951 Mapuynonb
24 UA4WKK D.Labygin 66 33 31 50.00 376 --- -- --
25 RX9DJ B.Nikolaev 60 44 28 26.67 368 --- -- --
26 UR7QM V.Smijan 57 37 29 35.09 364 MC 1943 MenuTtononb
27 PAlwWLB W.Luijten 51 41 26 19.61 342 --- -- --
28 UT7zB V.Adamenko 41 34 27 17.07 338 --- 1951 Hukonaes
29-31 GOCXw T.Pearce 46 38 26 17.39 336 --- -- --
29-31 RA9HM A.Meshcheulov 36 33 27 8.33 336 --- -- --
29-31 UR5zMK A.Litvinov 46 33 27 28.26 336 --- 1961 Hukonaes
32 UA90z E.Podnebesnov 49 30 27 38.78 330 --- -- --
33 IN30WY/2 A.Bonetti 33 29 26 12.12 318 --- - --
34 E21YDP N.Gomonrat 43 30 25 30.23 310 --- -- --
35  YoocCwy D.Motronea 37 32 24 13.51 304 --- -- --
36 RD4HD V.Lazarev 34 25 23 26.47 280 --- - --
37 7N2uQC T.Kumai 30 25 22 16.67 270 --- -- --
38 Iw8PQ G.Di Ssalvo 34 24 22 29.41 268 --- -- --
39 RW3TA I.zoobkov 39 25 21 35.90 260 --- -- --
40 G60KU M.Law 32 24 21 25.00 258 --- -- --
41 G4HBI F.Cassidy 34 28 20 17.65 256 --- -- --
42-43 RV6BO A.Baharev 33 20 20 39.39 240 --- - --
42-43 USOGH V.Thoorchak 37 25 19 32.43 240 --- 1971 HoBas KaxoBKa
44 UX7CQ 0.Dzyubuk 34 22 19 35.29 234 MC 1955 Uepkaccshl
45 PA4B H. de wit 26 25 18 3.85 230 --- -- --
46 UR4L] V.Galich 44 18 17 59.09 206 --- 1969 Xapbkos
47 SPICTS E.Grzywocz 28 20 16 28.57 200 --- -- --
48 RV4HL S.STovokhotov 28 18 15 35.71 186 --- -- --
49 JA3IM A.Shimizu 27 15 15 44.44 180 --- -- --
50 ONSNT J.vanraepenbusch 22 18 14 18.18 176 --- -- --
51 UT2AU V.Kuharenko 20 17 14 15.00 174 wMC 1953 Kponesel,
52 Rw4AA/9  A.Sivolobov 15 14 14 6.67 168 --- -- --
53 1z8JFL F.Menna 23 17 13 26.09 164 --- -- --
54 RA9UN V.Timofeev 38 14 13 63.16 158 --- -- --
55 G4WGE A.Cross 20 16 12 20.00 152 --- -- --
56 DF4wC A.Rehberg 15 13 12 13.33 146 --- -- --
57-59 OEZ2KWN K.wingelmayer 19 12 12 36.84 144 --- -- --
57-59 JF1RYU M.Terawaki 15 12 12 20.00 144 --- -- --
57-59 JH3CUL E.Souno 12 12 12 0.00 144 --- -- --
60 SP6NVK D.MiTka 11 10 10 9.09 120 --- -- --
61 UTORM A.Kalita 14 10 9 28.57 110 KMC 1963 UepHuros
62-65 IK2EBP G.Terenzio 10 8 8 20.00 9% --- -- --
62-65 JH3PTC K.Kawaguchi 9 8 8§ 11.11 9% --- -- --
62-65 DI7XB R.Grahn 13 8 8 38.46 96 --- -- --
62-65 PA3FYG H.Smit 18 8 8 55.56 96 --- -- --
66 OH3FM M.Toivonen 10 7 7 30.00 84 --- -- --
67-68 PELCV] P.Lex 3 2 233.33 24 --- -- --
67-68 PA3HGF F.PTomp 3 2 2 33.33 24 -—- —— -
- UR7IJQ R.Shapovalov 14 0 0 100.0 0 --- 1975 [OoHeuk
- PAOLSK L.Leisink 28 0 0 100.0 0O --- -- --
- JA7zP A.Funaki 1 0 0 100.0 0O --- -- --
- Lz1lMcC L.Slav 5 0 0 100.0 0 --- - --
- YUINSK S.Simic 19 0 0 100.0 0O --- -- --

* TONIbKO ANA YKPAUHCKUX YYACTHUKOB.

Category: Single-Op 15M Band - G

rpynna yKpauMHCKMX YYaCTHUKOB BKJ/IOYAET:
1 3MC, 5 MCMK, 31 mMC, 26 KMC, 7 1lp., u ap.,
CTpaHuua



UTO COOTBETCTBYyeT: 1 rpynne COpPeBHOBaHWUMN.

B COOTBETCTBMM C "ECK YKpauHbl" YKPaAMHCKME YYACTHUKWU MOFyT
3aABUTb BbINONHEHME: MC, KMC, 1, 2, 3 pa3psaagsl.

BbICWIMA UCXOAHbIM noka3aTtenb: 0.

Place call Name Cld vid Qth %Bad Score 3asaB Age* QTH*
QSO QSO Qso pa3span*
1 YElAA Mohammad Arif 10 5 5 50.00 60 --- - --
2  YC8EXL Ahmad Yani Rafi 4 2 2 50.00 24 --—- - --
- uu4] N.Kud1inov 2 0 0 100.0 0 --- 1962 oeopocus

TOJIbKO ANnA YKPaMHCKUX YYAaCTHUKOB.

KomMaHAHOe nepBeHCTBO cCpeau obnacTen YKpauHbl

1 JIHenponeTpoBCKasa obnacTb 15154 UR7EM-2078; UR7EQ-1904;
UTS5EPP-1100; URGEO0-922;
UT4EK-788; UTS5ECZ-740;
UTOEA-458; UZ4E-2458;
UR4EWT-2090; UX4E-1748;

2 3anopoxckas obnacTtb 8666 UY5zz-2136; Uv5QQ-1026;
UY5QQ-958; UR8BQR-934;
UR5QU-910; US3QQ-880;
UR6QS-752;

3 JoHeukaa obnacTb 6976 UT6IS-1176; UY2IF-1026;
UR0IQ-1006; UT3IB-790;
UT1IA-716; UT1IA-628;
UW8I-556; UX1IL-434;

4 KueBckas obnactb 5950 UT2UZ-2390; UR4U-1742;
UX1UA-972; UR3UT-694;
URSUBR-152;

5 HuKkonaesckas obnacTtb 5134 UY5TE-1096; UT4zG-1080;
UT4zX-1004; UX0zZL-668;
UT5ZA-612; UT7zB-338;
UR5ZMK-336;

6 MBaHO-®paHKoBCKasa obnacTb 4918 UTOSE-1244; Uw8SM-946;
UX0SX-902; UT8SQ-496;
UT5SA-896; UT5SA-434;

7 MonTtaBcKkas obnacTtb 4674 UT2HK-112; UT3HWW-2622;
UT1HZZ-1940;

8 XepcoHckasa obnacTb 4320 UR7G0-2374; URS5GPN-1000;
USOGH-716; USOGH-240;

9 BMHHMLLKAA obnacTb 4158 UT5NM-1058; URS5NP-902;
UW2N-752; UT3NK-564;
UT8NT-386; UT8NT-386;

10 r.Kues 3662 UX1UX-602; UY2UA-434;
UY2UA-1052; uz7u-378;
UTS5UKY-302; UTSUKY-712;
UY2uQ-182;

11 nyraHckaa obnacTtb 3302 UR5MW-2424; UR2ML-878;

12 opecckaa obnacTb 3116 UXOFF-2564; UX6F-478;
UT3FM-74;

13 PoBeHckas obnacTtb 3096 UR5KCC-710; URSKAT-672;
UT5K0-628; USOKS-644;
USOKS-442;

14 BonbiHCKas obnacTtb 2700 UT1PA-952; UR3PDQ-518;
UT5PH-350; UR4PWL-880;

15 Cymckas obnacTb 2698 UT8AL-1102; URSAGR-748;
UT2AB-434; UT2AB-240;
UT2AU-174;

16 XapbkoBckas obnacTb 2430 UR4LJI-206; UR4LWC-2224;

17 AP Kpbim 2428 UU1AZ-60; UU4IXI-1368;
Uu431wC-1000;

18 4epkacckaa obnacTtb 2266 UR3CMA-1004; US6CQ-298;
UTOCK-296; UX7CQ-234;
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UepHoBuULLKAA obnacTb 2248
NIbBOBCKasA 06nacTb 1436
3akapnaTtckas obnacTb 874
r.CesacTonosb 590
UepHUroeckasa obnacTb 348

UR4CWA-434;

UT5YT-680; USOYW-528;
UsOyw-1040;

UR5WCQ-422; UR5WCQ-1014;
UT1DX-874;

uu93Q-590;

UV3RT-238; UTORM-110;

31-32
31-32
33
34

36
37

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

"BScC"

"KCG"
"SUCC"

"KRS"
"Prykarpattya"

IIKK|.<K"
"Krivbass"

IISRRH

"Rivhe UARL"
"Nikolaev radioclub TOSOU"
mn RCC"

mn LCC"

"UT7L Contest Team"

mn LRVII

"KCC"

"Voronezh"

"STK IIE_F_i r|ll mn
"Sporadik"

mn BFRR"

"TRC"

"ZRD UARL"
"Radioamator"
"PAVLOGRADSKA TOSou"
"UCG"

"UR-QRP-CLUB"

"Rhein Ruhr DX Association"
"STOR (DONBASS)"
"DARC"

"Veron"

"SIGNAL"

"Club 73!"

mn KAFAII

"Cherkassy regional radioclub"
"Kiev-city radiocTub"
"YU1BFG"

IIWWII

"Globus"

mn LKKII

"SCC"

"CCF"

"SOZVEZDIE"

"BUCOVINA ARL"
"YO-DX-CLUB"
"Nikolaev"

"Yamal"

9828

6952
5654

4674
4456

3334
3214

3106

2894
2844
2832
2624
2224
2182
2112
2110
2090
1994
1990
1880
1868
1796
1748
1250
1228
1194
1176
1140
1130
1026
1026
1000
964
938
908
902
878
844
814
744
684
680
648
612
602
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UR5MW, UR5ZMK, UR6QS , UR7EM,
UR7EQ, UR7QM, USOYW, US3Qw,
UTL1IA,UT3FM,UT3FW/MM,
UT3NK,UT3QT,UT5ECZ,UT8IM,
Uw8I,UX1IL,UY5ZZ,UZ4E.
UR3CMA,UT4ZX,UT5NM, UT8NT,
UT8NT,UU1AZ,UU4]IXI,Uu93Q,
UW2N, UXOFF, UX6F.
UR4U,UT2UZ,UX1UA, UX1UX,
UY2UA,UZ7U.

RA9AP,RK9AX, UAJAFS, UA9AM,
UA9AX.

UT1HZZ,UT2HK, UT3HWW.
UTOSE,UT5SA,UT8SQ, UW8SM,
UX0SX.
RAG6DB, RW6AH ,RZ6AK , UAGCE
UT/UA3XAL,UTOEA, UTOET,
UT4EK,UT5EPP.
RA3UAG,RA9IR,RV3YR,RW3TA,
UA4ALT.

UR5KAT , UR5KCC, USOKS, UT5KO
UT4zG,UX0ZL,UY5TE.

RW4PL ,RX9LW.
YL2CV,YL2KF,YL2NN.
UR4LWC.

UR4PWL ,UT1PA,UT5PH.
UA9UZZ.

RA3QN.

UR4EWT.

RV3WT.

EU2MM, EW7EW, EW7KF.
UA3PAB,UA3PAB,UA3PT.
UR5QU, UY5QQ.

UROIQ,UT3IB.

UX4E.

RK9CWA , UA9AGR.
URS5AGR,UT2AB.

DL4ME.

UT6IS.

DCI9PI,DK1AW.
PA1WLB,PA4B,PD2JAM, PELICV].
UY2IF.

uv5QQ.

uu4iwc.

UR4CWA,UTOCK, UX7CQ.
UR5UBR, UT5UKY,UY2UQ.
YT2PFR.

UR5SNP.

UR2ML .

UR5WCQ.

S57A].

OH2LU.

RA3QH.

UT5YT.

YO2R.

UT5ZA.

UAIKGG.



47 "ARI" 578 IK2EBP,IN30OWY/2,IZ8JFL.
48 "NCC-Novosibirsk Contest Club" 566 RZ90].
49 "MSSTVS" 514 RA3BB.
50 "TIRAS" 506 ER5DX.
51 "SHAKHAN CONTEST CLUB" 480 RV6BO.
52 "ESBA" 454 ZC4LI.
53 "UDMURTIA" 376 UA4WKK .
54 "Tomsk" 336 RA9HM.
55 "EPC" 330 UA90Z.
56 "SIAM DX GROUP" 310 E21YDP.
57 "ISTRITA BUzZAU" 304  yoo9cwy.
58 "CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA" 288 HA/YOS5AEX.
59 "DIAPAZON" 280 RD4HD.
60 "RTTYCJI" 270 7N2UQC.
61 "uyc" 260 US6IMA.
62 "Bolsover ARS" 258 GO6OKU.
63 "ucwc" 238 UV3RT.
64 "UBA" 176  ONS8NT.
65 "JARTS" 164 JA1BHK.
66 "DRCG" 146 DF4wC.
67 "Bekasi DX Club" 60 YE1AA.

7N2UQC wrote: I was able to enjoy this contest.Tnx for a fine contest
again. IC-706, ANT:Dipole.

DCIPI wrote: Rapport was always [Nw RST Serialnumber}. Nw stands for
Nordrhine-westfalia.

DG7LAE wrote: Thank you for contest, but I have only small antenna,
very bad propagation for my little system.

G3RSD wrote: DIPOLE.

G4HBI wrote: Sorry for low contatcs I had software problem. It wanted
to send 83 rather than GM ( Graeter Manchester). Also it was Mother's
Day here in the UK and the ladies expect a 1little more attention Hi!
Equipment: Kenwood TS140S 40 watts. Antenna Mobile whip at 2 M.

Great contest see you next year god willing!

G60OKU wrote: IC756 PRO iii @ 50w, 1/2 G5RvV @ 3M.
HA5LZ wrote: Sorry but the STORM damaged my antenna system, must QRT!

IK2YS] wrote: HI! I HAVE USED 2 SOFTWARES MIXWIN VERSION DEMO
(IT DOESN'T CALCULATE THE SCORE) X IL LOG CBR SOFTWARE MMTTY.

IZ8JFL wrote: I am sorry for my big delay, into sendig log activity.

But i have got many problems abaut contest software and contacts date.

I lose contact in elettronical Tog, and my pc give me virus's problems.

I have aslo log sheet support and i re write my contact abaut contest in
another electronical log. Now i send you my result's work, in cabrillo
format. My big delay is again abut my work, i work in Firenze and i live
in Naples. Firenze is 450 km north my city Naples, so i am iterested to
my work in Firenze in Tast month. Now i back to my home and i send you my
log submission, i hpe to help you. I am sorry and i hope in next year a
good pc for open ukranian contest.

OH2HAN wrote: --RIG--YAESU FT-1000MP MKV AND AMPL MAX 500w, YAGI.
OH2GI-HAM SYSTEM, homepage for program:
http://www.kolumbus.fi/jukka.kallio/

OH2LU wrote: ICOM-756PROII, ACOM-1000, 500w, 3-4-4-el Yagis (HF),
Dipoles (LF), Kantronics KAM, K6STI BITTY, IBM PS/VP.

ONSNT wrote: Nice contest, bad CONDX, managed to work 22 stations in
1 hour with 10 watts into a vertical, please introduce QRP section
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in your contest! 73 de Jef ONSNT.

PA3DBS wrote: Thanks for the organization of this nice contest. I will
be there again next year.

PD2JAM wrote: It was again a nice contest to participate in... Due to
my license I'm not allowed to participate in the low-band part.

The conditions were very bad, caused by a stormdepression over the
Netherlands (Benelux & part of Germany). Only the latest 2 hours of
the 3rth part of the contest, Europe started awakening/hi... Many
greetings, maybe till the next one!!

PE1CV] wrote: Didn't have enough time to participate to the contest
unfortunately. Log sent in only for confirmation.

RA3QN wrote: TRX: kenwood 450s/at imput 1kw, ant 1- Delta P-168;
urP-20, ant 2- Beam XL 335.

RD4HD wrote: Tks for the exellent contest! It is my fierst participation
in this contest.

RW3TA wrote: ICOM IC-7000 100 w, GP.

RW4AA/9 wrote: AURORA is too much for me. Using QRP - 5wtts & LW.
SP1DMD wrote: RX/TX 1ICOM 746 100w, ANT. VERTICAL GP-7.

SPI9CTS wrote: ANT.: w3Dzz, PA: 50 w, TRX: FT990.

UA4ALI wrote: Paja 6bin CHoOBa noyyactBoBaTb B Bawem TecTe. BCe O4YeHb
XOpowo, Kpome NpoxXoxAeHus. HO BCe paBHO NONy4yua yaoBOJIbCTBUE.

UR4LWC wrote: Cnacubo 3a TecT. BbiM Hebonbwme npobaemMmbl C Nporpamon,
MMEHHO C MHOXWTeNleM - M3-3a 3TOro MOM/IN HEMHOIrO YTO-TO HaKypalecuUTb.
BCce nopsAKOBble HOMepa yKa3aHbl B MOJIHOM COOTBETCTBUM C NepeAaHHbIMU
KoppecnoHaeHTaMm. Cnacubo BuTanuiw UT7MA 3a codT M yAaeneHHOe BHUMaHue!
73! de UT7L Contest Team

UR5QU wrote: Cnacmbo 3a npekpacHblid TeCT. [0/Ir0 COMHEBA/ICA...HO pewnics
n oTpaboTan M3 AoMa Ha BEpeBKY W rOMbIA TPAHCMBEP.... MONYYUN MACCy _
YAOBOJ/IbCTBUSA. KOHEYHO, FOpPOACKOW 3(GUp He CPaBHUTb C XOpowen MO3ULMEN. ..
ByAy COBepWEeHCTBOBATb aHTEHHbl M FOTOBUTbLCHA K C/EAYWWUM COPEBHOBAHUSM.
URGEO wrote: 40 W, INVERTED VEE 80/40M.

Us6CQ wrote: Good Tluck!

UTOCK wrote: MepBbii CNOPTUBHbIA pa3paj,.

UT1IA wrote: 73! RTTY by WF1B Software v.5.

UT3IB wrote: Thanks for Championship!

UT4EK wrote: B UR-OPEN-RTTY y4yacTBYyl BnepBble! Xanb, 60/bwoN ypoBeHb
MEeCTHbIX QRN Ha HY amanasoHax 3aMeTHO CHU3MA pe3ynbTaT. Cnacubo
opraHusaTtopam! [0 BCTpeuu B cheayiowem roay!

UT5NM wrote: Ha 20-ke paboTa He nonyyunacb, MAMOT COCejl NOBpeaun
AHTEeHHY, Korja pPeMOHTMPOBAN Kpblly M, BMECTO TOro 4ytobbl MHe 06 3ToMm
cKa3aTb, '"moyuHun" ee cam Kak wmor!

UT5PH wrote: TKS for test!

UT5ZA wrote: IC-756, INV-V.

UU1IAZ wrote: Tx - 10 w, ant - vertical ...ETO WSE KTO USLYSHAL.

Uu4J wrote: IC-746, 50 WATTS, A3S
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UU4JIWC wrote: TRANSCEIVER: UW3DI-1 100wT. ANT: DELTA LOOP.

UV3RT wrote: RIG: ICOM 718, PwR: 50w, ANT: I. VEE.

UX4E wrote: GOOD CONTEST, THANKS!

UY5QQ wrote: Tnx for FB Contest! IC-706MKIIG (70 watts), Ant In.V.
UY5zZ wrote: BY Typ 6bll yTOMUTENbHbIM M OE3PafOCTHbBIM.

Hapo caenaTb OTAENbHbIM 3aveT HU-Typ! T.e. 80 +160m

73 n ycnexoB B cyaeunctse!

YB2ECG wrote: Nice join the contest; but could not join on the whole
contest periode. Got confused with my city abbreviation so I put SM
on my exchange, a little late give the correct exchange.

YO2R wrote: Trx:Yaesu FT-1000MP Mark-v, Ampl:AcCOM 1000,
ant:0B6-5;0B16-5:0B4030;0B90-1;INV.L.

ZC4LI wrote: Thanks to all concerned in running the contest!

DK3PM, DL1DTF, HA5LZ, Lz1QVv, PA3EBP, RA9AU, RX3DU, SP1DMD,
UR3QCW, USS5EEK, UT5ST, UU2]G.

Callsign QS0's Callsign QS0's Callsign QS0's
F5RD 103 RV3RM 1 RUGAR 1
UT8AS 75 DF0J]G 1 RL9S 1
RW4FE 68 UA3QIA 1 UX1VA 1
DCI9zP 66 UR4LY 1 UTS5KM 1
UA3QJJ 65 RWOWG 1 UR9AGR 1
IZ1LBG 50 DL3vQL 1 RA4TO 1
F6DGH 49 ELO25 1 EW7KFQ 1
F5BBD 44 EA4FES 1 F8DZzU 1
DB2KT 37 UY2ID 1 UR4NP 1
HA9RU 36 uTo0S 1 EW7KFL 1
GOHDV 36 UT8N 1 JA8FFD 1
IWS5ALG 35 PASKT 1 UW7F 1
RK3ANL 33 Us3qQwL 1 UR5CQ 1
UT2IU 28 uT2CZ 1 DL8ME 1
PAOKHS 28 UT3FW/M 1 UR2VL 1
UU7IN 27 DG50BB 1 UR8IR 1
DL1FCU 23 RU4GB 1 G6CSY 1
GOOKF 22 UALFH 1 MRV3BY 1
SV2DGJ 21 RU4PU 1 URS5UBY 1
DL5NA 20 RAIDT 1 YO2PFR 1
IZ5CMG 19 YT2PSR 1 UA9AXY 1
G3CcCo 18 UT2AB/QRP 1 uYy5QI 1
DFODG 18 UOSEPP 1 USOGG 1
DL3VZL 15 GOCXY 1 uTOCB 1
ON3DN 14 UO1PA 1 uw8sv 1
OE5SPEN 13 UR5SZR 1 UT7GO 1
JA8UON 13 S52LY 1 Uxo0ss 1
DK6IM 12 uy9QQ 1 RV3wDM 1
DF8CS 11 UZ4EI 1 UT3NC 1
RV3QR 10 LUOBA 1 uy9zz 1
BX4AF 9 UR3CV 1 UR4LWD 1
ONGHV 8 EU1AZG 1 RD3PT 1
JA1AKR 8 7L41I0U 1 UA3PTL 1
PC2F 8 DL4MDZ 1 RWISD 1
IZ1ANK 8 DJ9XB 1 YUIND 1
S54E 7 EW7KFH 1 ERIDX 1
F5LMJ 7 UTOGH 1 PA3EB 1
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UAOFHT
DK4FP
IKOBZE
IZ3KuY
DM2TN
PI4z0D
M/KC9ECI
IwW2MYV
JA1XPU
GOSNG
UN7CN
SQ2BXI
S55VM
DLIAPX
DG8FBV
HL3IB
ONGNP
M3XDM
YT3H
PEINGR
7N2JINN
F6CBL
PAOFAW
JESCLT
DK5M3J
OK5MV
LA20KA
PE1CP]
IT9CHU
833GOSE
DL7UKA
UT3HW
S59D
UA9AV
YT8A
S57AV
YT2PF
IM1RSV
UT3HWL
DL2DWP
IK5ZPV
RU3WT
PA2RF
UR3UO
S57A
IZ6AAW
RN4HG]
ON3MR
OEG6MDF
IK8IFV
DL4MZ
UX6FP
F5NBU
F10K
DF7PX
JH2IHV
DS4GGM
YT2PER
UZ4EH
RV3zv
SM5AQD
RW3GX
UT5AU
OK50M
9M6XRO
UR5GPM
YL2N
RWIOUN
SP9COS

RPRRPRRRRRRERRRERRERENNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNWWOWODWWWWWWWARARADMDMDMDMNDPDUIULTULTULTULTULTIULIOOININININ

UTOEO
DK9AP
us3QwIl
UOBAL
DC1AW
UR5QK
E21YD
US6MA
ON6DP
UH1SE
DK9MS
UA4WLI
YUINE
RA3UAL
SM50SZ
RK9CW3J
UY6UA
US3QQDE
USOKwW
UTOEAL
DRI9ZP
UY2IA
RV3YRN
UY50E
YUINSC
IZ3YXY
UR30MA
G1HDV
UT5PM
uT4zXy
UZ8NT
OH8LU
UY5E
RA4HO
UT9EPP
VUR7EQ
UA3QJR
S57EJ
UW9AM
RA4HON
EW7KN
RA3QHU
UT4ZXN
UROCB
UR2MH
YL2H
UT1HZT
UT9KO
S57X
uy5zT
UR7QMO
OES5PE
SP1DMB
RV3wWQ
uT47XQ
uv5QI
URIMW
UA9AF
UA5AM
RW3TAO
DC1sv
G4A03]
SPICT
GM4KLN
UAlzU
UT8NTN
RZ4HYB
UP53J
URGFO

RPREPRRPRRPERPRRPERRERRRRRRRRRPERRPERRPERRERHRRRRRRRRRRPRRPRRRRERRRRRRRRRPRRPRRERRRRRRR R R R R
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DJI3Iw
OM3TE
RU3QR
RV3wz
UA9SP
UX0SXM
UZ2AB
DB2JTS
uw8p
UR1IQ
IZ5CHG
DL6ME
UU4RXI
RA3QC
RK3AFL
YL2QF
UX1FF
US5ZFT
UZ5UKY
JH1HYC
UR5KC
JH2IMV
EIOCZ
PA2RUS
UT1HZW
RA4HT
G4RSD
uu43xpP
PD2RAM
UX1IA
UA4WK
OP7A
OK2SwD
UT4EUH
UT5EPH
UG5UBR
US3QQN
DO6GZ
DL5AKF
DL5WKF
G8ULJ
uz9uzz
YL2CF
UTINM
RZ4HZL
YU5BI
RD30OM
YT2HFR
E26YDP
UR5WGR
UXOFF
uv5wQ
0J5MM
UT8ASP
uT4zX0
UE3PAB
JAIWPX
S57AJH
JA3CXW
LZ1QVH
ON3MR/QRP
UAUSOG
RZ9HM
RD3PN
IR5AGR
7N4AWPY
UTOEAA
uy5zzp
RIO660RI
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uu001 1 UR7EW 1 RTI9SP 1
IwW8PU 1 uz4z 1 UR7QH 1
usoyL 1 ZC4LIX 1 US3IQ 1
EW7K3J 1 UX1Iw 1 UZ1HZZ 1
FACVH 1 uTluz 1 UA9X]J 1
DL2FCA 1 OESYEN 1 UY3CMA 1
RJ9IR 1 uYo6Qs 1 UR5VW 1
RICWA 1 UA4FCM 1 RA3MB 1
0z8LX1J 1 DK1Jw 1 uQ2uQ 1
IK5BKF 1 DCIOPN 1 R5DXQ 1

C MNOJIHbIMM UTOraMu, BKJIYAA OTYETbl YYACTHMKOB A0 M Mnocne
KOMMbITEPHOr0 CyJAeNCcTBa, MOXHO O3HAKOMUTbCHA Ha caWTax:
http://www.ucc.zp.ua/
http://www.qrz.ru/contest/detail/123.html

rnasHbiM cyabsa, CMK BobpoB B.J.
3am. rn. cyabu, CMK NeTpoBCKUM A.MM.
rnaBHbIM cekpeTapb, CMK Manboposa C.B.
KOHTeCT - MeHeaxep WrHaToB I.C.

CTpaHuua


http://www.ucc.zp.ua/
http://www.qrz.ru/contest/detail/123.html

